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1 Mr Joe Feld DIBP Australia

2 Mr Scott Bradford Second Secretary 

(Political)

Australia/ Australian 

Embassy, Jakarta

scott.bradford@dfat.gov.au

3 Mr Jo Hart DFAT Australia

4 Mr Malcolm Alwyn Galwey Programme Coordinator 

(Protection)

Australia/ Regional 

Support Office - The Bali 

Process

Malcolm.galwey@rso.baliproce

ss.net

5 Mr A.H.M. Habibur 

Rahman     

Bhuiyan Joint  Secretary (District 

& Sessions Judge)       

Bangladesh/Ministry of 

Law Justice & 

Parliamentary Affairs

zinnajudge65@gmail.com

6 Ms Ponn Somkhann Deputy Secretary 

General

Cambodia/National 

Committee for Counter 

Trafficking

Samkhan.moi@gmail.com

7 Ms Sochetra Nhean General Director of 

Social Development

Cambodia/Ministry of 

Women's Affairs

sochetra.nhean@yahoo.com

8 Mr Songtao Luo First Secretary China/Ministry of Foreign 

Affairs, P.R. China

luo_songtao@mfa.gov.cn

9 Ms   Stefanie Schwartz Immigration Liaison 

Officer

The Netherlands/Embassy 

of the Kingdom of the 

Netherlands in Bangkok

BAN-ILO@minbuza.nl

10 Mr Ferdinand Lahnstein Minister Plenipotentiary, 

Deputy Head of Mission

The Netherlands/Embassy 

of the Kingdom of the 

Netherlands

JAK-CDP@MINBUZA.NL
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11 Mr Felix Sharief Senior Policy Advisor The Netherlands/The 

Embassy of The Kongdom 

of The Netherlands

Felix.sharief@minbuza.nl

12 Mr Basil Vasilica Constantinescu Deputy Head of Mission EU/European Union 

Mission to ASEAN

vasilica-

basil.Constantinescu@eeas.eu

ropa.eu

13 Mr Jerome Riviere First Secretary of the 

EU delegation to the 

Philippines

France/European Union Jerome.riviere@eeas.europa.e

u

14 Mr Cahyadi Imam Suhada Padya 

3/Karmabatas.Spaban 

V/Kerkamtas

Indonesia/Staf operasi 

Mabes TNI

Cis.cahyadi@gmail.com

15 Mr Hudiansyah Is Nursal Head Section For 

Multilateral and 

International 

Organization 

Cooperation

Indonesia/BAKAMLA RI hisnursal@gmail.com

16 Mr Aditya Akbar Taufik Staf for International 

Law Section

Indonesia/BAKAMLA RI adityaakbartaufik@gmail.com

17 Mr Ade Jun Firdaus Panjaitan Interdiction Officer Indonesia/ BNN June_ade@yahoo.co.uk

18 Mr Fahmi Prayoga Indonesia/Ministry of 

Foreign Affairs

fahmi.prayoga@kemlu.go.id

19 Mr Richo Putra Foreign Policy Analyst Indonesia/KEMENKO 

POLHUKAM

Richoputra88@gmail.com

20 Supt Widya Anugerah Sejati JCLEC Manager e-

Learning & Danish 

Programs

Indonesia/JAKARTA 

CENTRE FOR LAW 

ENFORCEMENT 

COOPERATION (JCLEC), 

Semarang

widya.anugerah@jclec.com

21 Mr Priadji Soelaiman Kabid Kerja Sama 

Eropa

Indonesia/Komenko 

Polhukam

Richoputra88@gmail.com

22 Mr. Fahmi Prayoga Staff of the Directorate 

General of Legal and 

International Treaties

MoFA Indonesia

23 Mr. Victor Fernando Napitupulu Subsection Prohibiton 

and Restriction and 

Transnational Crime

Indonesia/ Directorate 

General of Customs and 

Excise 

Victorcustom85@gmail.com

24 Mr Hikmat Zakky Almubaroq Kasubbid Kerma 

ASEAN non Militer

Indonesia/ Puskersin TNI Zakkyauri@yahoo.com

25
Mr Yudhy Candra Jaya

Kasubdit Protokol dan 

Perijinan 

Indonesia/Ditkersin Ditjen 

Strahan Kemhan RI
yudhy.chandra@gmail.com
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26 Mr Khampaserth Homdouangxay Officer Lao PDR/ ASEAN 

Department, Ministry of 

Foreign Affairs

khampaserth@gmail.com

27 Ms Suzilah Mohd Sidek Director Malaysia/ Ministry of 

Foreign Affairs of Malaysia

SUZILAH@KLN.GOV.MY 

28 Mr Hadzwan Zulkefle Police Liaison Officer Malaysia/ Ministry of Home 

Affais

mohd.hadzwan@moha.gov.my

29 Mr Shahriman AB Rashid Principal Assistant 

Secretary

Malaysia/Ministry of Home 

Affais

shahriman@moha.gov.my

30 Ms Enkh-Erdene Ayurzana Senior Officer Mongolia, Ministry of 

Justice, Home Affairs

enkh_erdene@yahoo.com

31 Mr Min Min Htet Deputy Director Myanmar/Union Attorney 

General's Office

minminhtet.uago@gmail.com

32 Ms Moe Moe Htun POL. LT. COL. Myanmar/MYANMAR 

POLICE FORCE , 

MINISTRY OF HOME 

AFFAIRS

moemoetunsky@gmail.com

33 Ms Moe Moe Tun HEAD OF SUB-

DIVISIONAL OFFICE, 

ANTI-TRAFFICKING IN 

PERSONS 

MYANMAR /ANTI-

TRAFFICKING IN 

PERSONS SUB-DIVISION 

(MANDALAY), MYANMAR 

POLICE FORCE,    

MINISTRY OF HOME 

AFFAIRS

moemoetunsky@gmail.com

34 Mr Ko Ko Naing Director Myanmar/MINISTRY OF 

SOCIAL WELFARE, 

RELIEF AND 

RESETTLEMENT

naingko881@gmail.com

35 Mr Timothy (Tim) 

Tianzheng

Wang Second Secretary 

(ASEAN)

New Zealand/NZ Mission 

to ASEAN- Jakarta

Tim.Wang@mfat.govt.nz

36 Mr Megan Addis Policy Officer New Zealand/Ministry of 

Foreign Affairs and Trade

megan.addis@mfat.govt.nz
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37 Mr Zahid Raza Syed Counsellor/Deputy 

Head of Mission

Pakistan/Embassy of 

Pakistan Jakarta

parepjakarta@mofa.gov.pk

38 Mr Anwar Ito Principal Assistant Phillipines/Department of 

Foreign Affairs

anwar.ito@dfa.gov.ph

39 Mr Alex Lamadrid Senior Special 

Assistant/Ambassador

Philippines/Department of 

Foreign Affairs

alexvlamadrid@yahoo.com

40 Mr Darnell Dulnuan Director For Plans and 

Policies

Phillipines/Phillipines 

Center on Transnational 

Crime

dpp.pctc@gmail.com

41 Mr Eunkyung Son Second Secretary Republic of Korea/ Mission 

of the Republic of Korea to 

ASEAN

juliason13@gmail.com

42 Ms Paula Skilling Political Analyst Singapore/U.S Embassy 

Singapore, Department of 

State, United of America

SKILLINGPJT@STATE.GOV

43 Mr Rashmi Singappulige Additional Secretary Sri Lanka/Ministry of justice rasing117@gmail.com

44 Mr Elfhi Goncaves 

Pereira

Investigator Timor Leste/ The National 

Police Timor Leste

45 Mr Mouzinho T Correia Investigator Timor Leste/ The National 

Police Timor Leste

mouzinhocorreia@yahoo.com.a

u

46 Mr Diman Simanjuntak Senior Regional ASEAN 

Affairs Specialist 

United 

States/USAID/ASEAN 

Office, US Mission to 

ASEAN

dksimanjuntak@usaid.gov

47 Ms Brittany Schick Deputy Political, 

Economic, Consular 

Chief

USA/ U.S Department of 

State

Schickba@state.gov
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48 Ms Farah Monika Technical Officer of 

Security Cooperation 

Division

ASEAN Secretariat farah.monika@asean.org

49 Mr Collie Brown Country Manager and 

Liaison to ASEAN

United Nations on Drugs 

and Crime (UNODC)

collie.brown@unodc.org

50 Ms Stefanie Schwartz Immigration Liaison 

Officer

Embassy of the Kingdom 

of the Netherlands in 

Bangkok 

BAN-ILO@minbuza.nl

51 Mr Benoit Godart EUROPOL Liaison 

Officer

Police Attache to the EU 

Delegation to Singapore

52 Mr. George Gigauri Deputy Chief of Mission IOM-Indonesia

53 Mr. Komjen (Pol) Ari 

Dono

Sukmanto Head of Criminal 

Investigation Board

Indonesian National 

Police/Chair of SOMTC

54 Mr. Dicky Komar Director of Human 

Rights and 

Humanitarian Affairs

MoFA Indonesia

55 Dr. Sridanti Anwar Senior Advisor on 

Family Development

Ministry of Women's 

Empowerment and Child 

Protection Indonesia

56 Mr. Faizal Chery Sidharta Deputy Director, 

Directorate of 

International Security 

and Disarmament

MoFA Indonesia

57 Mr. Cristian Dutã Chief Commissary Ministry of Internal Affairs, 

Romania

58 Mr. KBP. Daniel Silitonga Indonesian National Police

59 Ms. Cristina Dragotã Chief Inspector National Agency against 

Trafficking in Persons, 

Romania

60 Dr. Arne Feickert Desk Officer, 

International 

Cooperation against 

Terrorism, Drug 

Trafficking, Organised 

Crime and Corruption

Federal Foreign Office of 

the Federal Republic of 

Germany

61 M. Chandra W. Yudha Director of ASEAN 

Political Security 

Cooperation

MoFA Indonesia

62 Teguh Wiweko Deputy Director MoFA Indonesia

COMMITTEE

ASEAN Secretariat

SPEAKERS
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63 Andri Prasetyo Nugroho MoFA Indonesia

64 Wili Kurniawan MoFA Indonesia

65 Risha Jilian Chaniago MoFA Indonesia

66 Lauti Nia Astri Suteja MoFA Indonesia

67 Irene Adhita Meilan MoFA Indonesia

68 Sri Wahyu Handayani MoFA Indonesia

69 Thalita Evani Hindarto MoFA Indonesia

70 Waryono MoFA Indonesia

71 Warno MoFA Indonesia

72 Hendra MoFA Indonesia

73 Tukija MoFA Indonesia

74 Juli Mulyaman MoFA Indonesia

75 Lukas Danu Kristian MoFA Indonesia

76 Onky Rinaldy Harahap MoFA Indonesia


